VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNCLOGY, ERODE - 638 052
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2017 - 2018)

"DECEMBER 2017 "TANUARY 2018" "FEBRUARY 2018"
o |oav| oate [ actwviy w DAY |  DATE ACTVITY e | % | poav | pate ACTIVITY
ir| Fi | Tbeols | Tie 2o Mon | Lian1s |iidNewYear-Holday | 33 Thu | 1-Feb-18 CCM 2 - MECO6 A
"~ | sat | 2-Dec-17 Tue | 2-Jan-18 CCM 1- MECO8 A 34 Fri_| 2-Feb-18 CCM 2 - MEC06 B
- | sun | 3-pec-17 Wed | 3-Jan-18 CCM 1- MEC08 B 35 Sat | 3-Feb-18 CCM 2- MECOS C_

=..] Mon | 4-Dec-17 Thu | 4-Jan-18 CCM 1- 16ME4B ViRl sun | 4-reb-18 [E ‘ 5
=% Tue | 5-Dec-17 Fri | 5-Jan-18 36 | 36 [ Mon| S-Feb-18 ]

"o Wed | 6-Dec-17 Sat | 6-Jan-18 FAME Guest Lecture 37 | 37 | Tue | 6-Feb-18

o] Thu | 7-Dec-17 SnEHoNday || 38 | 38 | wed | 7-Feb-18

Sun 7-Jan-18

§) '

" Fri | 8-Dec-17 Mon | 8-Jan-18 11 39 . Thu | 8-Feb-18

Sat | 9-Dec-17 Tue | 9-lan-18 40 Fri | 9-Feb-18

Sun | 10-Dec-17 Wed | 10-Jan-18 || Sat | 10-Feb-18 |Ed ""’,'“%Homdavw%m
Mon | 11-Dec-17 Thu | 11Jan-18 | - R | A8 Sun | 11Feb-18 | ‘,'_-W&‘é’lidaﬁ.f‘”"’_ﬂ-
Tue | 12-Dec-17

Fri 12-Jan-18 41 41 | Mon | 12-Feb-18

< =-| Wed | 13-Dec-17 Sat | 13-Jan-18 42 | 42 | Tue | 13-Feb-18

~| Thu | 14-Dec-17 Sun | 14-Jan-18 | 43 | Wed | 14-Feb-18

e

| Fri | 15-Dec-17 Mon | 15-Jan-18 Pongal: 44 | Thu | 15-Feb-18

) Sat | 16-Dec-17 spenk| s Tue | 16-Jan-18 on”ﬁ”él‘}’l ﬁds"t?: 45 | Fri | 16-Feb-18

#2547 Sun | 17-Dec-17 U Holiday 22 | 22 | Wed | 17-Jan-18 Sat | 17-Feb-18 FAME-Workshop

Mon | 18-Dec-17 Reopenlng-lVVI&VlllSem 23 23 || Thu [ 18-Jan-18 gnﬁgefw s sun | 18-Feb-18 [&

1 T
2 | Tue | 19-Dec-17 24 | 24 | Fri | 19Jan-18 47 | 47 | Mon | 19-Feb-18
3 | Wed | 20-Dec-17 25 | 25 | sat | 20Jan-18 | 48 | 48 | Tue | 20-Feb-18 |
4 | Thu | 21-Dec-17 2l sun | 21-Jan-18 Lol | 49 | 49 | wed| 21-Feb-13 |
3 s IA Test 1 - Subject 1&2 (VI&VIII SEM
5 Fri | 22-Dec-17 | Industrial Visit- 16ME3B || 26 26 | Mon | 22-Jan-18 ecsA'r 1 :uéje o 1&2((|v SEm) ) 50 50 | Thu | 22-Feb-18

IA Test 1 - Subject 3&4 (VI&VIII SEM)

Zzy~| Sat | 23-Dec-17 27 27 | Tue | 23-lan-18 CAT 1- Subject 384(1V SEM) 51 51 Fri | 23-Feb-18
L ar IA Test 1 - Subject S&6 (VI&VIIl SEM)
oz | Sun | 24-Dec-17 28 28 | Wed | 24-)an-18 CAT 1- Subject 5&6(1V SEM) 52 52 | Sat | 24-Feb-18 Symposlum

Thu | 25-Jan-18
Fri 26-Jan-18

Mon | 25-Dec-17 |i#iChritmas-Holidaykiz
7 Tue | 26-Dec-17 CCM 1-MEC 06A

Industrial Visit -16ME3A
CCM 1-MEC 068

afﬁ-ﬁ?‘wfm Sun | 25-Feb-18
53 53 | Mon | 26-Feb-18

8 | Wed | 27-Dec-17 Sat | 27-lan-18 54 | 54 | Tue | 27-Feb-18

i
bl

9 | Thu | 28-Dec-17 CCM 1-MEC 06C it Sun | 28-Jan-18 [ mm'“"i?é Bhda\/ @ 55 | 55 | wed| 28-Feb-18 SAE-Workshop
10 Fri 28-Dec-17 CCM 1-16ME4A 30 30 | Mon | 29-Jan-18 Submission of |IA Test-1 Result
11 | Sat | 30-Dec-17 . 31 | 31 | Tue | 30-Jan-18 CCM 2 - MECO8 A & 16ME4A

] -
32 | Wed | 31an-18 CCM 2 - MECO8 B & 16ME4B
SAE-Guest Lecture

7= | Sun | 31-Dec-17
11 No. of working doys in the particular month || 21 | 21 _[No. of working days in the porticular month _IL23_| 23 [No. of working days in the particular month
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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052,
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2017 - 2018)

_MARCH 20187 "APRIL 2018" “MAY 2018™
Ge | S [oav| pare ACTIVITY G | 47 | oav| pare © ACTIVITY . [oav| Dpare ACTIVITY
Man IA Test 2 - Subject 1 &2 (VI&VIIl SEM) e FERT i AR R g Ma in: !
56 56 | Thu | 1-Mar-18 CAT 2- Subject 1 82(IV SEM) s“,{ﬁyhﬁ i Sun 1-Apr-18 1t M‘ w{ .w...sm..,, ayti] ,«C*f!ﬂ? i) I | Tue | 1-May-18 ! May Dav HoIIday
. Aar 1A Test 2 - Subject 3 & 4 (VI&VIIl SEM) 1A Test 3 - Subect 1 &2 (VI&VIIl SEM) Mo
37 | 57 | Fi | 2-Mar1s CAT 2- Subject 3 £4(IV SEM) 8 | 80 | Mon| 2-Apr18 CAT 3- Sublect 1 £2(IV SEM) Wed| 2-May-18
3-Mar- 1A Test 2 - Subject 5 & 6 [VI&VIII SEM) . IA Test 3 - Subject 3 & 4 (VI&VII| SEM) PV
58 S8 [ Sat | 3-Mar-18 CATZ Subjms & 51V SEM) 81 81 | Tue | 3-Apr-18 CAT 3- Subject 3 &a{1V SEM) Thu | 3-May-18
Sun | 4-Mar-18 . 1A Test 3 - Subject 5 & 6 (VI&VIII SEM) _ B}
By u 1 day Wil 82 | 82 | wed | 4-Apr-18 CAT3- Subject 5 & 611V SEM) Fri | 4-May-18
59 | 59 | Mon]| 5-Mar-18 83 | 83 | Thu | S-Apr-18 S-May-18
60 60 | Tue | 6-Mar-18 Submission of 1A Test-2 Result 84 84 Fri 6-Apr-18 smm'”'gm;’::;f;-s Hesult 6-May-18
P A
61 61 | Wed | 7-Mar-18 —CCM 3 - MECO6 A 85 85 Sat 7-Apr-18 College Day Mon| 7-May-18
62 62 | Thu | 8-Mar-18 CCM 3 - MECOG B slimng dsessi] “Sun 8-Apr-18 [y ViR P Holid Ay Skt e A Tue | 8-May-18
63 63 Fri S-Mar-18 CCM 3 - MECO6 C 86 86 | Mon S-Apr-18 Remedial Test- Subject 182(IV SEM) Wed| 9-May-18
64 64 sat | 10-Mar-18 P Ex _ Remedial Test- Subject 3&4(iv SEM) Thu | 10-May-1
. roject Expo 87 87 Tue | 10-Apr-18 Last Working Day (VI &Vl SEM) N gy-24
Sun | 11-Mar-18 |f o |l 88 | Wed| 11-Apr-1g | Remedial Test- Subject S&6{IV SEM) Fri | 11-May-18

\n-v

Last Instruction Day (IV SEM)
University Practical Exams begins

65 65 [ Mon | 12-Mar-18 CCM 3 - 16ME4A Thu | 12-Apr-18

- Model Practical Exam {1V SEM) 12-May-18 . 'iQ'!.d?‘f] feckiif
66 66 Tue | 13-Mar-18 CCM 3 - 16ME4B N Fri 13-Apr-18 Model Practical Exam (IV SEM) Pt 13-May-18 |!ifs Hchdayﬁ' it . o,
67 67 | Wed | 14-Mar-18 b seneal  Sat 14-Apr-18 Jihizs:Tamil New. Year-Holiday=2mis Mon | 14-May-18
68 68 | Thu | 15-Mar-18 savplaswsd] Sun 15-Apr-13 |ssriadin s tHoliday s sfis e Tue | 15-May-18
€9 | 69 Fri | 16-Mar-18 - Mon | 16-Apr-i8 Model Practical Exam (IV SEM) Wed | 16-May-18
70 1"70 | sat | 17-Mar1g Tue | 17-Apr-18 | Autonomous Practical Exam begins Thu | 17-May-18
Feerimesi] sun | 18-Mar1g HEUTelplINEWYsar: sHoliday ke Wed | 18-Apr-18 18-May-18
71 | 71 | Mon | 19-Mar-18 - Thu | 19-Apr-18 19-May-18
72 72 | Tue | 20-Mar-18 Fri | 20-Apr-18 ' 20-May-18 |v i v st Holiday:
73 73 | Wed | 21-Mar-18 - Sat | 21-Apr-18 | Autonomous Practical Exam ends | Mon | 21-May-18
74 | 74 | Thu | 22-Mar-18 - st sun | 22-Apr1s FrARR I Holiday s i amn Tue | 22-May-18
75 | 75 | Fri | 23-Mar-18 . Mon | 23-Apr-18 Unlvemsltvmbeec:lr‘ :xaminatlons Wed | 23-May-18
Sat | 24-Mar-18 ,Wma'ésﬂ'm‘rmnda“ | Tue | 24-Apr-18 Thu | 24-May-18
Sun | 25-Mar-18 | Fiko ﬁﬁr 2 Wed | 25-Apr-18 Autonomous Tﬂmer_)ry Examinations Fri | 25-May-18
; L S R R begins il ]
76 | 76 | Mon | 26-Mar-18 Thu | 26-Apr-18 26-May-18 |
77 77 | Tue | 27-Mar-18 ) Fri | 27-Apr-18 27-May-18 [ e
78 | 78 | Wed | 28-Mar-18 Last Teaching day Ak ek Sat | 28-Apr18 28-May-13
@S] Thu | 29-Mar-18 ﬂ:‘rﬁ";ﬁ.’?Mah"aVir-JaVa'hthi-‘H,o]iday'tf.*‘im S| Sun 29-Apr-18 29-May-18
wEn=een Fri | 30-Mar-18 wl'ftr.iﬁwn'(iuod‘iFrid'ay-"Holidayf-iJ%i‘f-wma Mon | 30-Apr-18 30-May-18
79 79 Sat | 31-Mar-18 Valedictory Function 31-May-18

4 24__INo. of working days in the rticular month 8 9__|No. of working days in the particular month
CWD &,6 - Cumulative Wo;ﬁng Bays Tor §=LEE % Bth Sem CWD 4 - Cumulative Working ays for 4th Sem - Class Com eeting

\J\ H an (Academic) 70\\/ / ad
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